Press Release
Fuji Electric and Semikron Team Up
Two global players combine their strengths to offer power electronic
components for the industrial drives market
Nuremberg, 7 November 2008 Fuji Electric Device Technology Co., Ltd. , Japan, leading global
manufacturer of power semiconductor components in the third-highest ranking of worldwide IGBT
module supplier market share (source: Worldwide market for power semiconductor discretes and
modules 2008, IMS-Research) and Semikron International GmbH, Germany, market leader for

Te.:  (+81) 03-5435-7206                       Tel: 0911-6559-217
Fax.: (+81) 03-5435-7486                        Fax: 0911-6559-77217
end of document
issued by FDT on 24.11.08Fuji Electric Device Technology Co.,Ltd
Feature of MiniPIM
1. Technical feature:
1) Base-plate-free
- high thermal cycling endurance
2) Easy assembling
- mounting by only 1 or 2 screws
3) Compact PIM
（PIM: Power Integrated Module)
PKG Type name
8 A 7MBR8VJA120-50
15 A 7MBR15VJA120-50
25 A 7MBR25VJB120-50
35 A 7MBR35VJB120-50
50 A 7MBR50VJC120-50
75 A 7MBR75VJC120-50
100 A 7MBR100VJC120-50
rating
1200V
MiniPIM1
MiniPIM2